
05-03-17

Filter

The Fairmont Washington, DC

01:41 PM

From Stay Date 05-12-17   To Stay Date 05-17-17
Room Class All   Room Type All   Payment Method All
Block Code GEISR0514   Rate Code All   Reservation Status All
Group by NONE   Sort Order Share,Room No.
Include  Rate Amount

grprmlist

Group Rooming List

 Page 1  of 2

33788778
33843477
33844052
33844030
33844031
33844053
33844032
33844054
33844033
33844055
33844035
33844057
33844036
33844058
33844059
33844037
33844039
33844061
33844040
33844063
33844042
33844064
33844043
33844065
33844066
33844044
33844067
33844047
33844068
33844048
33844049
33844069
33844050
33844070
33844071
33844051

Conf. No.Name

*Baranes,Shlomo
*Yablochmi,Eron
*Nir,Yariv
*Aviv,Eyal
*Edri,Shimon
*Hacohen,Yehuda
*Buria,Shalom
*Bek,Shahar
*Bar-Kalifa,Dado
*Bistrizer,Gal
*Keinan,Ran
*Belaish,Shai
*Daniel,Hai Ezra
*Yehoshua,Yehuda
*Miller,Jonathan Brett
*Ben Barak,Doron
*Stolovich,Avinoam
*Barkai,Gadi
*Malik,Yael
*Grosman,Yael Haya
*Shimoni,Youval
*Bar Dov,Yeshaiahu
*Paglin,Guy
*Tarif,Bader
*Doron,Levin
*Yarom,Yoav
*Antony Bernard,Morris
*Niego,Peleg
*Peled,Gilad
*Azuri,Meir
*Hess,Yael
*Regev,Miriam Miri
*Macmel,Elyahu
*Magal,Ron
*Shahar Israeli,Shapira
*Israel,Shomer

05-12-17
05-12-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17

Arr.

05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17

Dep.Room

HK1N
HK1N
DQ2N
DQ2N
DQ2N
DQ2N
DQ2N
DQ2N
DQ2N
DQ2N
DQ2N
DQ2N
DQ2N
DQ2N
DQ2N
DQ2N
DQ2N
DQ2N
DQ2N
DQ2N
DQ2N
DQ2N
DQ2N
DQ2N
DQ2N
DQ2N
DQ2N
DQ2N
DQ2N
DQ2N
DQ2N
DQ2N
DQ2N
DQ2N
DQ2N
DQ2N

Room Adl.

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Chl. Rate

2
0
0
2
2
0
2
0
2
0
2
0
2
0
0
2
2
0
2
0
2
0
2
0
0
2
0
2
0
2
2
0
2
0
0
2

GG
GG
GG
GG
GG
GG
GG
GG
GG
GG
GG
GG
GG
GG
GG
GG
GG
GG
GG
GG
GG
GG
GG
GG
GG
GG
GG
GG
GG
GG
GG
GG
GG
GG
GG
GG

Res.

Carr. Code

5
0
0
3
3
0
3
0
3
0
3
0
3
0
0
3
3
0
3
0
3
0
3
0
0
3
0
3
0
3
3
0
3
0
0
3

Nts.
Date DateNo. Type Status Amount

1
0
0
1
1
0
1
0
1
0
1
0
1
0
0
1
1
0
1
0
1
0
1
0
0
1
0
1
0
1
1
0
1
0
0
1

Rms. Rate Rate
From To

05-12-17
05-12-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17

05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17

 219.00
 0.00
 0.00

 219.00
 219.00

 0.00
 219.00

 0.00
 219.00

 0.00
 219.00

 0.00
 219.00

 0.00
 0.00

 219.00
 219.00

 0.00
 219.00

 0.00
 219.00

 0.00
 219.00

 0.00
 0.00

 219.00
 0.00

 219.00
 0.00

 219.00
 219.00

 0.00
 219.00

 0.00
 0.00

 219.00



05-03-17

Filter

The Fairmont Washington, DC

01:41 PM

From Stay Date 05-12-17   To Stay Date 05-17-17
Room Class All   Room Type All   Payment Method All
Block Code GEISR0514   Rate Code All   Reservation Status All
Group by NONE   Sort Order Share,Room No.
Include  Rate Amount

grprmlist

Group Rooming List

 Page 2  of 2

33843583

33843584
33843585
33843586
33843587
33843588
33843589
33843581
33843580
33843579
33843577
33843576
33843575
33844072
33843573
33843572
33843592
33843574

Conf. No.Name

Hayman,Tamir 

Stern,Anat
Shemla,Oded
Krasna,Joshua Samuel
Waxman,Haim
Bar-On,Eli
Sayada Marom,Yonatan
Schneider,Markus
Sachdev,Rajendra
NG,Wei How
Maraska,Don
Lembo,Jim
Leigh,Terry
Or,Matan
Chasmonai,Zwia Herta
Kamerinski,Keren
Grant,Marshall Norman
De Queiroz Oliveira,Jose
Roberto

05-14-17

05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17

Arr.

05-17-17

05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17

Dep.Room

DK1N

DK1N
DK1N
DK1N
DK1N
DK1N
DK1N
DK1N
DK1N
DK1N
DK1N
DK1N
DK1N
DK1N
DK1N
DK1N
DK1N
DK1N

Room Adl.

0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Chl. Rate

1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

GG

GG
GG
GG
GG
GG
GG
GG
GG
GG
GG
GG
GG
GG
GG
GG
GG
GG

Res.

Carr. Code

3

3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

Nts.
Date DateNo. Type Status Amount

1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Rms.

Grand Total Reservations 54 54 0 110 36

Rate Rate
From To

05-14-17

05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17
05-14-17

05-17-17

05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17
05-17-17

 219.00

 219.00
 219.00
 219.00
 219.00
 219.00
 219.00
 219.00
 219.00
 219.00
 219.00
 219.00
 219.00
 219.00
 219.00
 219.00
 219.00
 219.00


